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Course Title Year Mode of Study

BSc (Hons) Cyber Security Y1 Full-time

Outcomes

Achievement

Progress Decision

Comments of the board

Latest Progression & Award Board Meeting date

Awarded Course
Awarded Qualification

Awarded Classification

© 2025 Leeds Beckett University

Level 4 Achieved. You have met the requirements to pass this level
of your course.

Pass Proceed - Congratulations, you are eligible to proceed to the
next level of your course (i.e if you are Level 4 you can move to
Level 5/ 5 to 6 etc).

No board comments information is Available

18/06/2025

Not available

Not available

Not available

1/2 07/08/2025



Assessments

CRN

12385

12388

13278

17787

17788

17790

Module Title

Computer Programming

Repository of Programming Exercises (60%)

Phase test (40%)

Object Oriented Programming

Program implementation from a design specification. (60%)

Online phase test conducted through MyBeckett with instant feedback. (40%)
Fundamentals of Databases

Practical Test (60%)

Multiple-choice test (30 minutes) and ERM of case study (60 minutes) (40%)
Fundamentals of Digital Forens

Phase examinations part 1 15%, Part 2 35% (50%)

Foundations of Digital Forensics (2000 words) (50%)

Computer Communications

Closed book test 80 minutes (50%)

Open notes test 80 minutes (50%)

Ethical Hacking

Phase test (50%)

Coursework (50%)

‘Recognition of Prior Learning
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Overall
Grade
88

93

80

71

60

88

65

67

63

85

91

79

68

72

64

77

84

69

Level

4

Credit

20
20
20
20
20

20
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