

Spriden ID	First Name	Last Name			
	Jayden	Hobbs			
Course Title	Year	Mode of Study			
BSc (Hons) Cyber Security	Y1	Full-time			
Outcomes					
Achievement Progress Decision		Level 4 Achieved. You have met the requirements to pass this level of your course. Pass Proceed - Congratulations, you are eligible to proceed to the next level of your course (i.e if you are Level 4 you can move to Level 5 / 5 to 6 etc).			
Latest Progression & Award Board Meeting date		18/06/2025			
Awarded Course		Not available			
Awarded Qualification		Not available			
Awarded Classification		Not available			



Assessments

CRN	Module Title	Overall Grade	Level	Credit	RPL*
12385	Computer Programming	88	4	20	
	Repository of Programming Exercises (60%)	93			
	Phase test (40%)	80			
12388	Object Oriented Programming	71	4	20	
	Program implementation from a design specification. (60%)	60			
	Online phase test conducted through MyBeckett with instant feedback. (40%)	88			
13278	Fundamentals of Databases	65	4	20	
	Practical Test (60%)	67			
	Multiple-choice test (30 minutes) and ERM of case study (60 minutes) (40%)	63			
17787	Fundamentals of Digital Forens	85	4	20	
	Phase examinations part 1 15%, Part 2 35% (50%)	91			
	Foundations of Digital Forensics (2000 words) (50%)	79			
17788	Computer Communications	68	4	20	
	Closed book test 80 minutes (50%)	72			
	Open notes test 80 minutes (50%)	64			
17790	Ethical Hacking	77	4	20	
	Phase test (50%)	84			
	Coursework (50%)	69			

^{*}Recognition of Prior Learning